UPDATE
   Features
•	 12.1 Megapixel digital camera with improved
high-sensitivity CMOS ensor and DIGIC 5 processor*
•	 Image visualised within a large 8” TFT colour monitor
•	 Light weight compact hood with easy access door and
built-in inner lights
•	 Safety switches disconnect the UV source when the

e  sales@cleaverscientific.com
w  www.cleaverscientific.com
Ordering Information
Gel Documentation Systems	          System only	                        Including TotalLab 1D Analysis
Compact Gel documentation system 	           CSL-MICRODOC	                          CSL-MICRODOC1D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT312)	           CSL-MDOCUV312                              CSL-MDOCUV3121D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT254)	           CSL-MDOCUV254	                          CSL-MDOCUV2541D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT365)	           CSL-MDOCUV365	                          CSL-MDOCUV3651D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT254/312)	           CSL-MDOCUV254/312	                    CSL-MDOCUV254/3121D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT254/365)	           CSL-MDOCUV254/365	                    CSL-MDOCUV254/3651D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT312/365)	           CSL-MDOCUV312/365	                    CSL-MDOCUV312/3651D
microDOC Basic System with lift-off dark room hood and camera only        CSL-MDOCBASIC 	                          CSL-MDOCBASIC1D
Accessories
Mitsubishi Thermal Printer for use with Microdoc - 110 - 240V	           CSL-PRINT
Microdoc ethidium bromide filter	           CSL-MDOCEB